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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

Stunning HorSeSHoeModel
in georgetown SoutH

Large Eat In Kitchen With Upgraded Backsplash, W/O To
Sun Filled Deck, Living Room/Dining Room Combination
W/Dark Hardwood Floor, Main Floor Laundry RoomWith
Extra Cabinets For Storage, Fantastic Finished Basement

For Additional Space. Don’t Miss Out On The Opportunity
To Own This Perfect Family Home.
Call Melanie Today 416-992-6262

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

won’t lASt long!
4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet
Acton Street. Large Eat-In Kitchen With
Walk-Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area.
Cozy Basement Has Been Renovated With
Gas Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few
Personal Touches To Make This Home!

Country BungAlow
Well Maintained And Updated On ABeautifully
Manicured Lot Minutes From Milton. Update
Include Roof, Hardwood Floors, Oak Kitchen
With Ceramic Floors. New Oversized Single

Garage (2011) Long Driveway (2013) For Lots Of
Parking. Finished Basement With Wet Bar And

Cantina. Great Country Home!Helen McLean
Sales Representative

CurB AppeAl gAlore!
Very well maintained bungalow in great location. Beautiful 3

bedroom bungalow with Garage! 3 bedrooms, finished basement
with side entrance. Warm hardwood floors, updated windows and
doors, roof with 41 years warranty remaining, no-clog eavestroughs,
updated bathrooms and a front yard that will entice any gardener.

Amanda Luscombe
Sales Representative

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”
John Musial

Sales Representative

detACHed BungAlow
Dbl Door Entrance To Foyer, Leads To Liv/Dr With Lam Flrs &
Gas F/P.Eatin Kit Has Island & Hanging Pot Rack & W/O To

Deck To Yard With Shed.Huge Mstr With Laminate Flr & Ensuite
Bath/Soaker Tub.2nd Bath On Main Flr Features Optional Main
Flr Laund.2 Addn’l Main Flr Bdrms. Oak Staircase Leads To

Builder Fin Bsmt With 9’ Ceilings,2 Addn’l Bdrms,Full Bath,Rec
Rm & Eatin Kit.Huge Closets.California Shutters.

SOLD
IN 4 DAYS

!

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

pride of ownerSHip Here!
Gorgeous from top to bottom in this 4br beauty almost 2800 sq

ft. Terrific layout with updated eat-in kit with sep d/r. Walk-out
to fenced private yard with hottub. Many upgrades throughout
with a fantastic fin bsmt with extra br., office and awesome wet
bar to name a few. Close to public, french and catholic schools
and parks. Awonderful place to call home. Amust to see. Call

Cheryl Jackson direct 416-258-6571

$639
,900

Welcome to Family Friendly Trafalgar
Country! This Fantastic 4-Bdrm Family Home
has an Eat-in Kitchen with Large Breakfast
Area and W/O to Pool-sized Back Yard,

Hardwood Floors in Living/Dining Room,
4pc Ensuite off Master Bedroom, and 2 Car
Garage! Live in a Great Neighborhood at an

Affordable Price!!!

Kenzie Macdermid &
Lynda Carter

Sales Representative

loVely HoMe in tHe VillAge
of roCKwood

Located On Mature Street. Home Features Custom
Finishes, Including Hdwd Floors, Kitchen Cabinetry, Large
Ensuite In Master Bedroom, 2 Gas Fireplaces, Huge W/O
Basement, 1200 Sqft Additional Living Space Including
Large Rec RoomW/Custom Cabinets That House TV
Unit + Fireplace. Very Close To Famous Rockwood

Conservation Area. All Appliances Included. This House
Has It All! Don’t Miss Out!

Illena Palmieri-Kosiak
Sales Representative

Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

greAt opportunity…
On large lot (75 x 112) in Georgetown.
3+4 bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced yard,
hardwood floors. Quick closing

available. Call Glenn for your personal
viewing and make it your home

today!

open HouSe
SundAy 2-4pM

50 rexwAy
driVe,

georgetown

open HouSe
SAturdAy

2-4pM
40 Henry St.

georgetown

NEW
PRI

CE

Million dollAr View!
Amazing park like property in Georgetown.
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